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@ Kids Cupcake

Desserts*

(. Cheesecake
‘ Chocolate M uffin

Non alcoholic drinks
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‘| %I’ Pepsi Max

Pizza*
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@ Double Stacked

$5.3

$5.3

$15.3



Burgers*
% Outback Stack $14.5
-
e Classic Cheeseburger $115
e Classic Chicken Burger $115
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@ The Chip Burger $16.1
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@ Loaded BBQ Pulled Beef and Bacon Burger $17.6
@ Spicy Fried Chicken and Slaw Burger $15.3
Tex Mex
Wedges 10
$10.7
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@ Chips, Pulled Beef, Gravy and Melted Cheese $9.9
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Spiced Chicken Dippers

Spiced Onion Rings (Side)

Wedges with Pulled Beef

Chips, Chicken, Cheese and Gravy

Cheese and Bacon Wedges

Iced Long Black Coffee

Coffeeby TCC

Schweppes Agrum Blood Orange

Still Water

$13.8

$13.0

$9.9

$12.2

$2.7



@ Chicken Nuggets Pieces) $8.4

Ginger Beer

Prego's Croques
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@ Honolulu $14.5

Coffee*

)
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@ Iced Latte $4.3

Family Deals

r
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@ Hangover Revival Bundle $23.0



Bever ages Option
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@ Cool Ridge Natural Sparkling Water

Breakfast Burgers

6 Boss Breakfast Burger

Original Brekkie Burger

Uncategorized

@ Apple Raspberry Crumble

@ Sweet Potato Chips

@ Hash Brown

@ Chips, Cheese and Gravy
“ Brookie
"o

$13.0

$10.7

$9.2

$2.3



The Family Feast

Pepsi Regular

Schweppes L emonade

Solo Lemon

Lemon Lime and Bitters

Milkshakes

Fruit Smoothies

Frappes

Plain Chips

Hail Caesar

TheCure

Herbivore

$38.3

$3.8

$5.0

$5.3

$5.0

$14.5

$6.1

$14.5
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E Build Your Own Burger



